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CCR Extract — John Cassidy calling Darrell Hendry — 30 iay 2005 to 30 January 2006
w | W 22/08/2005 | Monday | 9.19am 0:30 | Amidale
w m 22/08/2005 | Monday | 5.10pm 2:30 Armidale
CASSIDY I m 9/11/2005 | Wednesday { 1.18pm 0:30 Armidale
CASSIDY m 11/11/2005 Friday 10.04am 16:30 Urala
CASSIDY m 28/11/2005 | Monday | 4.12pm 0:30 Armidale
CASSIDY ﬁ 1/12/2005 Thursday | 2.16pm 31:30 Uralla
m m 1/12/2005 Thursday 4.17pm 0:30 Armidale
m W 1/12/2005 Thursday | 4.17pm 1:00 Armidale
CASSIDY W 57/17%{72005 M?nday 4.43pm 0:30 Armidale
| IcA-ssmyll.l W 9/12/2005 Friday | 10.00am 0:30 Armidale
W ' m 9/12/2005 Friday 10.18am 12:30 Uralla
‘CASI SIpY m 21/12/2005 | Wednesday | 2.00pm | 1:00 Uralla
W m 27/12/2005 Tuesday | 12.10pm 1:00 Armidale
CASSIDY W 13/01/2006 | Friday | 11.05am 11:30 Uralla
m W 15/01/2006 | Thursday | 8.17am 5:30 Armidale
| w W 23/01/2006 Monday 4.11pm 0:30 Uralla
CASSIDY . m 30/01/2006 | Monday | 1.52pm 0:30 Armidale
CASSIDY m 30/01/2006 | Monday | 4.32pm 10:00 Armidale






